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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 EBY ELIAS MARY SHAJI (MTHR) Mathirappilly, 
Neericode, Alangad, 
Neericode, 683511, 

Paravoor

  

2 23/01/2026 Anurag V M Mohanan V K (FTHR) Vypilappallath, 
Manakkapady, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravur

  

3 23/01/2026 Anusree V M Mohanan V K (FTHR) Vypilappallath, 
Manakkapady, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravur

  

4 23/01/2026 PARVATHI SHEMOD Shemod E S (FTHR) Ellumkattuparambil, 
Neericode, Alangad, 
Neericode, 683511, 

Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 STANLEY VARGHESE LIBY PHILIPOSE 
(WIFE)

1 E HILLVIEW 
APARTME, 

PULIMUGHAL ROAD, 
EDAPALLY, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

6 23/01/2026 VA Anupriya Anil Kumar (FTHR) Velanparambil House, 
Alunkal Road, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

7 23/01/2026 NAVEEN THOMAS  THOMAS S J (FTHR) Srambickal, 7th Cross, 
Pipeline road, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Changampuzha Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannur

  

8 23/01/2026 GowthamKrishna B 
Ram 

Balachandran (FTHR) Velan Parambu, Alunkal 
Road, Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

9 23/01/2026 SUMAYA NAVAS ABHINAS C A (HSBN) Chennampilly House, 
Pathalam, Kadungallur, 

Kuttikkattukara, 
683501, Paravur

  

10 23/01/2026 SREEPRIYA. V. U UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR V G (FTHR)

SREE 
BHUVANESWARY 
KR, VRINDHAVAN 

MOOLEPEDIKA 
ROAD W.Kadungallo, 

ALANGAD/West 
Kadungalloor, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

683110, NORTH 
PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

11 23/01/2026 Nihala N S Shareef (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL, 
SALEES ROAD, 

KALAMASSERY, 
RAJAGIRI P O, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

12 23/01/2026 Shebna P M Afsal (HSBN) Kizhakkelan House, 
Near Manakkapady, 

Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

13 23/01/2026 SUHANA E B BASHEER E S (FTHR) EDAYIPARAMBIL 
THACHA, 

ELLOKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADOM, 

683110, 
KALAMASSERY

  

14 23/01/2026 ALEENA GRACE LIXY (MTHR) DEVASSYAMPARAMBIL 
HO, MANJALY, 

Karumalloore, 
MANNAM P O, 
683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

15 23/01/2026 Mini L R Raghu (HSBN) Chandanathadikal 
House, Plavinchuvadu, 

Alangadu, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Paravur

  

16 23/01/2026 LIJU 
DEVASYAMPARAMB 

JOSEPH 

D P JOSEPH (FTHR) DEVASYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANJALY, 

MANNAM, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

17 23/01/2026 Anupama P S Pulikkal 
Naduvil Veedu

Arunkumar P V (HSBN) Pulikkal Naduvil Veedu, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

18 23/01/2026 Mathew Roy ROY C M (FTHR) Chiramel House, 
Arattukadavu road, S 

Kalamassery, K D plot P 
O, 683104, Kalamassery

  

19 23/01/2026 SREE 
PARVATHY.V.U 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR V G (FTHR)

10/214 
SREEBHUVANESWARY 

KRIPA, Vrindhavan 
Moolepeedika Road 

Westkadunga, Alangad, 
West Kadungalloor, 

683110, North Paravoor

  

20 23/01/2026 GOWRI NANDA P P PRAKASAN (FTHR) 18/124, 
PERINGATTIMUGAL, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, VADACODE, 
682021, 

KALAMASSERY

  

21 23/01/2026 FATHIMA P A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Puthuserymugal, 
Kangarapady, 
Kangarapady, 

VADAKODE, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

22 23/01/2026 DEVIKA K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) Kollezhath, 
Malayikkunnu, 

Kunnukara, South 
aduvassery, 683578, 

Paravur

  

23 23/01/2026 VIDHYA K S SANIL KUMAR M A 
(HSBN)

MUDAKARAPPILLY, 
ELOOR NORTH, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

24 23/01/2026 RIHANA BASHEER MUHAMMAD 
AZHARUDHEEN V A  

(HSBN)

VELLAR KOTATH, 
ELOOR, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 

683501, A

  

25 23/01/2026 PHARSANA 
SHAMSUDEEN 

MOHAMMED 
SHAMSU (FTHR)

KADAMBANATTU 
PALLOM HOUSE, 

MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

26 23/01/2026 RAJI R SASI (HSBN) 17/678 A ATHI 
BHAVAN, OLANAD, 

ALANGAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

27 23/01/2026 SEENA K A Anila (OTHR) Dakshina, Marai 
Temble, Alangad, 

Neericode, 683511, 
Paravur

  

28 23/01/2026 Babu N K Ambika O K (WIFE) Mammaliparambu, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

29 23/01/2026 John Janad Joseph (FTHR) Vallassery House, 
Manjummel, Eloor, 

Manjummel, 683501, 
Paravur

  

30 23/01/2026 JAISON V D JOSE (FTHR) VADAKETHALA 
HOUSE, VIDAKUZHA 

N A D, 
KALAMASSERY, 

THAIKKATTUKARA 
P O, 683106, 

KALAMASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

31 23/01/2026 TRESA ALEX K C ALEX (FTHR) 268-
A ,KAVALAMMAKKAL, 

MADAPATTU LINK 
ROAD, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVOOR

  

32 23/01/2026 BABITHA MOL T D AMEER P A (HSBN) PERUMANAKUZHI, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM P O, 

683110, PARAVUR

  

33 23/01/2026 O G Arunkumar O K Gangadharan 
(FTHR)

ANUPAMA 18/388, 
Pazampilly Temple 
Road, Kongorpilly, 

Kongorpilly, 683518, 
Alangad

  

34 23/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan A N Najuma (MTHR) Areekodath, 
Vayalakadu, 

Karumaloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Paravoor

  

35 23/01/2026 Sreemol V V Abhilash V A (HSBN) Vennattuparambil, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, N Paravur

  

36 23/01/2026 KEERTHANA T S SHIJU T K (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
ATTUPURAM, 

PUTHENVELIKARA, 
AIROOR, 683579, 

PARAVOOR

  

37 23/01/2026 RAMASWAMI 
KRISHNANKUTTY 

ACHARI 

K S PADMAKUMARI 
(WIFE)

SOWPARNIKA, 
SOUTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

38 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAYEES A S 

BUSHARA S A 
(MTHR)

ALANGAD HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

39 23/01/2026 AMINA T J JALEEL (FTHR) THACHAMTHURUTHU, 
ERAMAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

40 23/01/2026 Ambika O K Babu N K (HSBN) Mammaliparambu, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

41 23/01/2026 SARATH SASI Sasi T K (FTHR) Kuzhithara, 
Koduvazhanga, 

Alangad, Neericode, 
683511, Paravur

  

42 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASALAM 

K A PAREED NAZAR 
(FTHR)

2/379 E 
MADAPPATTU 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
EAST, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, ELOOR

  

43 23/01/2026 Vishnu Krishnan Krishnan (FTHR) Karikottil V H Colony,U 
C College, U C College, 

Karumaloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Paravoor

  

44 23/01/2026 REVATHY V NAIR REMESH 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

GOWRISANKARAM 
KALLURUMBIL, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

45 23/01/2026 SRIBIN P B Mohanan (OTHR) Cheramanthuruthy 
House, Pazhamthodu, 
Alangad, Neericode, 

683511, Paravur

  

46 23/01/2026 MINI MARY ALEX ALEXANDER (HSBN) 268-A, Kavalamakkal, 
MADAPATTU LINK 
ROAD, PARAVOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVOOR

  

47 23/01/2026 SNEHAJAN ABDHUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKATTIL 
VEEDU, 

PAANAYIKKULAM, 
ALANAGAD, 

PAANAYIKKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

48 23/01/2026 SAKKIRA P K SHARAFUDHEEN K A 
(HSBN)

58A, Kammaveettil, 
Diamonmukku, 

Karumalloor, Manjaly, 
683520, N Paravur

  

49 23/01/2026 FIDHA V H HASSAN V M (FTHR) VELLAPPANATH 
HOUSE, 

CHANTHAKADAVU 
ULIYANNOOR, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, 
KALAMASSERY

  

50 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASAL 
K S 

Salahudeen K K (FTHR) Kaniyamkodath, 
Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Kalamasserry

  

51 23/01/2026 Shehena Kunjumon A Kunjumon A M (FTHR) 23/355C, Rayan villa, 
Abdullaz corner, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Kalamassery, Cochin 
University, 682022, 

Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

52 23/01/2026 RIYA ROSE PAUL VAKKACHAN 
POULOSE M (FTHR)

MANAVALAN, 
ATTUPURAM, 

PUTHENVELIKARA, 
AIROOR, 683579, 

PARAVOOR

  

53 23/01/2026 Sineeja K S Ashim T Ashraf (HSBN) Thenkuzhi House, Eloor 
East, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

54 23/01/2026 Beena Jolly Jolly K J (HSBN) Kizhuppilly House, 
SNDP Building 

Thiruvaloor, Alangad, 
Alangad, 683511, 

Paravoor

  

55 23/01/2026 Akshay M B Biju (FTHR) Mattathil, Akg road, 
Puthuserimala, 

Vadakode, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

56 23/01/2026 Basil joy Basil joy Joy N V Joy N V 
(FTHR)

359/A, Nellikkamala 
Road, Thevakkal, V k 

Colony, 682021, 
Kanayannoor

  

57 23/01/2026 SABU A A LIGI (WIFE) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MILLUPADI, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

58 23/01/2026 SABITHA FAIZAL FAIZAL (HSBN) MUDIAKKARA, 
GLASS COLONY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

59 23/01/2026 NISSAR M A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKATHAZHAM, 
VATTEKKUNNAM, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, EDAPALLY 

NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

60 23/01/2026 Ihzaan P S Sajith Palayathil house 
(FTHR)

Palayathil house, 
Mattupuram, Manjaly, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

61 23/01/2026 SEETHARAMAN 
VANI 

SAKTHIMANI 
SESHAMANI (HSBN)

S3, FACT TOWNSHIP, 
ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

62 23/01/2026 Sarath Babu Babu N K (FTHR) Mammaliparambu, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

63 23/01/2026 SIYA P A ANIL KUMAR P A 
(FTHR)

PULIMUTTATHU, 
PANAYIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

64 23/01/2026 SWATHI S SUBIN V S (HSBN) SATIN 10 ,JAIRAJ 
SPECTRUM, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
KAKKANAD, 

VADACODE P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOR

  

65 23/01/2026 SWALIHA JEBIN A S BUSHARA (MTHR) ALANGAD, 
MANJALY, 

MANNAM, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

66 23/01/2026 DERRIC JOHNSON JOHNSON P X (FTHR) 159/A 
PUTHENPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, NEAR ST 
JOSEPH CHURCH, 

NEERICODE, 
NEERICODE, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

67 23/01/2026 Shyam K S Santhosh K T (FTHR) Kandassery, Eloor East, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
683501, Kalamassery

  

68 23/01/2026 AMAL CHANDRAN N BINU (MTHR) Nalleppilly, 
Malayikkunnu, 

Kunnukara, South 
aduvassery, 683578, 

Paravur

  

69 23/01/2026 RESHMA JOY 
UMMAN 

UMMAN DANIEL 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SUNDARAGIRI 
ESTATE, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

KALAMASSERY P O, 
683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  

70 23/01/2026 ATHEERA P K MIDHUN (HSBN) KARICHIRA HOUSE, 
MANAKKAPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
ALUVA, 683101, 
KALAMASSERY

  

71 23/01/2026 ATHULLYA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KARICHIRA, 
MANAKKAPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

72 23/01/2026 MINI KAIMAL RADHAMANI (MTHR) 7 B , MEERABHAI 
HOUSE, UMMER 

SAHEB LANE, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

ALANGAD P O, 
683511, 

KALAMASSERY

  

73 23/01/2026 JYOTHI JAGADEESH THOMAS LIBU 
(HSBN)

Edakkattuparambil 
House, Attupuram, 

Puthenvelikkara, Ayroor 
P O, 683579, North 

Paravur

  

74 23/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRIN SHEHARBAN M A 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARVOOR

  

75 23/01/2026 CLIVE LEON POPSON K M (FTHR) KALATHIVEETTIL, 
THATTAMPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, N PARAVUR

  

76 23/01/2026 K V SIVAPRASAD N VELAYUDHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

VILLA R 
KOYIPPALLIL 

LEXYCO, 
KANGARAPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
VADAVUKOD, 

682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

77 23/01/2026 SANILA Mani T K (HSBN) Cheerangattu, 
Koduvazhanga, 

Alangad, Neericode, 
683511, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

78 23/01/2026 Sebin Reji Reji Kunjumon (FTHR) Puthenpurakkal, Eloor 
East, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Kalamassery

  

79 23/01/2026 Aliya Shajil Shajil T R (FTHR) Njarakkachalil House, 
Vattekunnam, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Edappally North, 

682024, Kanayannoor

  

80 23/01/2026 JAZIR MUHAMMED 
M M

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M V 

(FTHR)

KISSAN MANZIL, 
NAALAM MAILE, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAYIKULAM P O, 

683511, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

81 23/01/2026 AMMINI KUTTAPPAN (HSBN) PALAPARAMBIL, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, Paravur

  

82 23/01/2026 M S Anjana Krishna SUBASH V C (FTHR) Moolpadath, 
Shanthigiri, 

Thrikkakara, NAD, 
683563, Kanayannur

  

83 23/01/2026 V R JOHN RAPHEL (FTHR) 23/475 VELASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MANJUMMEL 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

84 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SIYANA T 
N 

NISHAR (FTHR) kannikandathil, 
vattekunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

85 23/01/2026 THOMAS VARKEY (FTHR) KAITHARATHU 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIYATHODE, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

KUTHIYATHODE, 
683594, PARAVUR

  

86 23/01/2026 DIYA P A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PULIMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

87 23/01/2026 DENVER FERNANDEZ HERMAN 
FERNANDEZ (FTHR)

FERNZ COTTAGE, 
1/202A, 

VADAKKEPURAM 
NAGAR VNRA62A, 

NORTH 
KALAMASSERY, 

RAJAGIRI, 683104, 
kanayannur taluk

  

88 23/01/2026 SHABANA JINNA MOHAMMED ALI 
JINNA (HSBN)

PALAPARAMBIL, 
VATTEKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

89 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIM 
K A 

ASLAM (FTHR) KARIYAMPILLY 
HOUSE, MANJALY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

90 23/01/2026 kezia aji aji rajan (FTHR) walasseril house, 
cheranellore road, 

manjummel, 
manjummel, 683501, 

paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

91 23/01/2026 OMAR FAROOK RAJEENA (MTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARVOOR

  

92 23/01/2026 Smitha Mathew Elizabeth (OTHR) Cheruvallil, Olanad, 
Alangad, Varapuzha, 

683517, Paravur

  

93 23/01/2026 SYAMALA KUMARY 
E 

K V SIVAPRASAD 
(HSBN)

VILLA R 
KOYIPPALLIL 

LEXYCO, 
KANGARAPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
VADAVUKOD, 

682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

94 23/01/2026 RADHAMANI KAIMAL (HSBN) 7B , MEERABHAI 
HOUSE, UMMER 
SAHEB ROAD, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
ALANGAD P O, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

95 23/01/2026 ALWIN JAISON JAISON V J (FTHR) VADAKKETHALA, 
VIDAKKUZHA, 

KALAMASSERY, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 

P O, 683106, 
KALAMASSERY

  

96 23/01/2026 Sheena Arunkumar O G Arunkumar (HSBN) ANUPAMA 18/388, 
Pazampilly Temple 
Road, Kongorpilly, 

Kongorpilly, 683518, 
Alangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

97 23/01/2026 SETHURAJ M S SAJEEV (FTHR) Moothedath House, N 
Aduvassery, kunnukara, 

S Advassery P O, 
683578, Paravur

  

98 23/01/2026 MONCY THOMAS Leelamma Thomas 
(MTHR)

2/5 MONCY VILLA, 
Eloor East, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

99 23/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman T A Abdul Nazar T A 
(FTHR)

Thachavallath House, 
Kayantikkara, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravoor

  

100 23/01/2026 NASIMUDHIN 
PEEDIYEKKALPARAMBIL 

SNEHAJAN

SNEHAJAN (FTHR) PUNNAKKATTIL 
VEEDU, 

PANAYIKKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

101 23/01/2026 ASHY JOEMON JOEMON  (HSBN) CHACKALAKKAL, 
PERINGAZHA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, HMT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR 

THALUK

  

102 23/01/2026 Sushaunna M Reghuram R Reghu (FTHR) Chandanathadikal 
House, Plavinchuvadu, 

West Kadungalloor, 
West Kadungalloor, 

683110, Paravur

  

103 23/01/2026 K G VIJAYAMMA BIJU P (OTHR) PALAMITTAM 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

104 23/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara P H HASSAN P M (FTHR) Pallikkal, Pallilamkara, 
Thrikkakara North, H M 

T COLONY, 683503, 
Kanayannur

  

105 23/01/2026 REMLATH O H ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

48, CHAMAPARAMB, 
KADUNGALLUR, UC 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
ALUVA

  

106 23/01/2026 ANUGRAHA JOSHI JOSHI (FTHR) Veliyath house, 
Malayikkunnu, 

Kunnukara, South 
aduvassery, 683578, 

Paravur

  

107 23/01/2026 LAKSHMI MURALI MURALI T P (FTHR) THAIKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
ATTUPRAM, 

PUTHENVELIKARA, 
AYROOR, 683579, 

PARAVOOR

  

108 23/01/2026 BIJI V V SHIBU T S (HSBN) Ananthankadu, 
Chalakka, Chalakka, N  
Kuthiyathode, 683594, 

Paravur

  

109 23/01/2026 BIBINA T B BIJU (FTHR) THOPPILAKKAD, 
ERAMAM, 

KADUNGALLUR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

110 23/01/2026 T OMANA AMMA N VELAYUDHAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

KOYIPPALLIL 
MOOLEPADOM 
NAGAR, H M T 

JUNCTION, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

111 23/01/2026 P V ABHILASH G VELU (FTHR) PUNNAVELIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

112 23/01/2026 Darryl Fernandez Herman Fernandez 
(FTHR)

Fernz cottage, 1/202A, 
Vadakkepuram nagar 
VNRA 62A, North 

kalamassery, Rajagiri, 
683104, kanayannur

  

113 23/01/2026 NIHAL K NAVAS NAVAS K H (FTHR) KAMIYIL HOUSE, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, 
KALAMASSERY

  

114 23/01/2026 Vimala Vikraman VIKRAMAN E A 
(HSBN)

Ellathuparambil, 
Pallilamkara, 

Thrikkakara North, H M 
T COLONY, 683503, 

Kanayannur

  

115 23/01/2026 ASWATHY P 
ASOKAN 

VINOB T R (HSBN) THATTARASSERY, 
OLANAD, Alangad, 

VARAPPUZHA, 
683517, PARAVOOR

  

116 23/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA I B MINIMOL A H (MTHR) 152 
IKKALIPARAMBIL, 

EDAYAR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

BINANIPURAM, 
683502, PARAVOOR

  

117 23/01/2026 Paul Kalaparambath 
Varkey 

Sofi (OTHR) 5/37-A, Kottappuram, 
Alangadu, Alangadu, 

683511, Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

118 23/01/2026 JOHN MATHEW P C JOHN (FTHR) KANNAMALIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

119 23/01/2026 Shiji Pattanam Fasna Shiji (WIFE) 294, Pattanam 
House,Eramam, 

Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravur

  

120 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHEEM ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

POOCHAMURI 
HOUSE, 

SWATHANTHRA 
LIBRARY JUNCTION, 

VATTEKUNNAM, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KALAMASSERY

  

121 23/01/2026 LAKSHMI RAJU P P (HSBN) KANJIRATHINKAL 
VEEDU, 

MOOLEPPADAM 
ROAD, 

KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMASSERY P O, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

122 23/01/2026 Lakshmichandhana K R RAJESH (FTHR) KURUVILATH, 
AYROOR, Kunnukara, 
AYROOR, 683579, N 

PARAVUR

  

123 23/01/2026 SHALEX ALEX ALEX M P (FTHR) MAMBAYIL HOUSE, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM P O, 

683110, PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

124 23/01/2026 NABEESATH 
MISIRIYA 

MUHAMMED AJAS C 
M (HSBN)

CHOOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

MUPPATHADAM P O, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

125 23/01/2026 VISHNU M B MINI (MTHR) MADATHIL 
KIZHAKEDATHU, 

Panayikulam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Paravoor

  

126 23/01/2026 Fasla T I T K ISMAIL (FTHR) THARAKUPEEDIKAYIL ,OZHUKKUCHALIL, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

127 23/01/2026 Hadhiya N S Shiyas N A (FTHR) Naduvilaparambil 
House, 

Karingamthuruth, 
Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, North Paravur

  

128 23/01/2026 AVANI S Suresh P S (FTHR) PALLATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

Kunnukara, Kunnukara, 
Kunnukara, 683578, N 

PARAVUR

  

129 23/01/2026 K N Aisha Nazrin Naseema (MTHR) Kallakery, Chalakka, 
Puthenvelikkara, 

Kuthiyathodu, 683594, 
paravur

  

130 23/01/2026 Ajitha Janaki (MTHR) Pulykkathara Housr, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, North Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

131 23/01/2026 ANSIYA FATHIMA M 
P 

PAREED NAZAR K A 
(FTHR)

2/379 E 
MADAPPATTU 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
EAST, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, ELOOR

  

132 23/01/2026 Arun B RADHA BABU 
(MTHR)

Malayikkunnu house, 
Kunnukara village, 
Kunnukara village, 
South aduvassery, 
683578, Paravur

  

133 23/01/2026 Sara B Louis Biju Louis (FTHR) Chakkanatt House, 
Kangarappadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

134 23/01/2026 Sreelakshmi I S SINDHU (MTHR) Iruparayil house, north 
kuthiathode, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
kuthiathode, 683594, 

PARAVOOR

  

135 23/01/2026 MILIYA ANNA 
JOSEPH 

VIBIN ANTONY 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAPARAMBU, 
ATTUPURAM, 

PUTHENVELIKARA, 
AIROOR, 683579, 

PARAVOOR

  

136 23/01/2026 SIBU A N ROSHNI E C (WIFE) AIKKARAPARAMBIL, 
MALAYIKKUNNU, 

KUNNUKARA, 
SOUTH 

ADUVASSERY, 
683578, PARAVUR

  

137 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK BIJU BIJU (FTHR) EDATHY, AYROOR, 
Kunnukara, AYROOR, 
683579, N PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

138 23/01/2026 ANAGHA 
SREEDHARAN 

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) Pallikkunnathu 
parambu, 

Malayikkunnu, 
Kunnukara, South 

aduvassery, 683578, 
Paravur

  

139 23/01/2026 NIKHIL alex 
VERGHESE

VARGHESE 
MATHEWS M (FTHR)

Mamootil Enclave 
32/225A Karipai Road, 

Rajagiri P.O., South 
Kalamassery, Kochi, 
Rajagiri Post Office, 
683104, Kanayannur

  

140 23/01/2026 DEEPA ELIZEBETH 
RAJAN 

ARUN MATHEW 
CHIRACKALPURAYIDOM 

(HSBN)

14A TRINITY 
CASTLE, EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KALAMASSERY

  

141 23/01/2026 C M SANU MAYA 
MAJEENDRAN (FTHR)

38/616 CHERUPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNIKANDAM 
ROAD 

VATTEKKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

142 23/01/2026 Roma B Louis Bijoy (FTHR) Chakkanattu House, 
Kangarapoadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

143 23/01/2026 NEELAM MUKESH 
MOHAMMED

MUKESH 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

THADATHIL, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 
KALAMASSERY, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

144 23/01/2026 CHAITHRA K S MIDHUN A C (HSBN) EDAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
ATTUPURAM, 

PUTHENVELIKARA, 
AIROOR, 683579, 

PARAVOOR

  

145 23/01/2026 PARVATHY 
SREEDHARAN

ARYA ANTONY 
(OTHR)

SREEPARVATHI 
HOUSE, THAITHARA 

THATTAMPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

146 23/01/2026 George Rohan Eby P J (FTHR) Punnakkattuthundiyil, 
Neericode, Alangad, 
Neericode, 683511, 

Paravur

  

147 23/01/2026 REMEESA P R RASHEED V M (FTHR) PATTANIPARAMBU, 
PANAIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

148 23/01/2026 Fathima Asna V S Salim V A (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Kayantikkara, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

149 23/01/2026 IRFAN T RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
MANIYAPPILLY 

LANE, ALUVA WEST, 
THOTTAKKATTUKARA 

P O, 683102, ALUVA

  

150 23/01/2026 RUDRESH RAJA RAJA K (FTHR) MANAKKAD HOUSE, 
HMT ROAD, 

KALAMASSERY, 
HMT COLONY, 

683503, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

151 23/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI K 
N 

MAYA 
MAJEENDRAN 

(HSBN)

38/616 CHERUPILLY 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

152 23/01/2026 AMAN SHAREEF SHAREEF K M (FTHR) KALLAZHIKUNNATH, 
KALPAKA NAGAR, 

THRIKAKARA, 
CHANGAMPUZHA, 

682033, ERNAKULAM

  

153 23/01/2026 SHIJINA M K RAJAN (FTHR) C2/1, HMT 
QUARTERS, 

KALAMASSERY, 
HMT COLONY, 

683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

154 23/01/2026 SHEBEENA B AYOOB PK (HSBN) PUTHUSSERYMUGAL, 
Puthuserimala, 
Kangarappady, 

Vadakode, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

155 23/01/2026 AKHILESH RAJAN RAJAN K (FTHR) MANAKKAD HOUSE, 
HMT ROAD, 

KALAMASSERY, 
HMT COLONY, 

683503, 
KALAMASSERY

  

156 23/01/2026 SHIFANA KARIM KARIM C B (FTHR) CHEEMPARAYIL 
HOUSE, PIPELINE 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

157 23/01/2026 SALMAN SALIM SALIM V K (FTHR) 3/50A VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
NORTH, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  

158 23/01/2026 ASLAM T N NAZEER T A (FTHR) PULITHARA 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 
VATTEKUNNAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

159 23/01/2026 Aswin S SATHEESAN P K 
(FTHR)

6/394 Pradeepalayam, 
Chittedath Lane, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

160 23/01/2026 SOOFIYA BEEVI P R SEENU (MTHR) PUKKATTU, 
KAROTHUKUNNU, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, PARAVOOR

  

161 23/01/2026 FAVAS K S SAKEER P M (FTHR) kundamparambil, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

162 23/01/2026 SAFNA P S SHAJI P M (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

163 23/01/2026 ADITIYA LAL LALU A N (FTHR) ARYANCHERIKANDAM, 
WEST 

KADUNGALLUR 
Nr.School Ground, 

WEST 
KADUNGALLUR, 

WEST 
KADUNGALLUR, 
683110, N.Paravoor

  

164 23/01/2026 Krishnendhu K S Sudhakaran K K (FTHR) Kavil Veedu, West 
Kadundaglloor, West 
Kadungalloor, West 

Kadungalloor, 683110, 
Paravur

  

165 23/01/2026 Vishnu Suresh Suresh K V (FTHR) Karottuparambil, East 
Veliyathunadu, Aluva, 

U C College P O, 
683102, Aluva

  

166 23/01/2026 Gokul Sajith GOPI (OTHR) Maloth House, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, N Paravur

  

167 23/01/2026 NISHA MOL A E SHEMEER M A 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, KARIPPAYI 

ROAD, NORTH 
KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KALAMASSERY

  

168 23/01/2026 NASAR V K NISA E K (WIFE) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ELOOKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

169 23/01/2026 Adhirath P B CHITHRABAI (MTHR) PANOOR HOUSE, 
Elookara, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadom, 683110, 

Parur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

170 23/01/2026 SHAMIL 
ABDULSALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

vazhuthanakkad, 
vattekunnam, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, edappally 

north, 682024, 
kanayannur

  

171 23/01/2026 Anjana M V Vineeth Kumar (FTHR) Mailakkara, Gandhi 
Nagar Road, West 

Kadungalloor, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Paravur

  

172 23/01/2026 Saneera M M Mahin (HSBN) Thuppanath House, East 
Eloor, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
North Paravur

  

173 23/01/2026 Fathima jennath Abdulsalam (FTHR) Vezhapilly, Panaikulam, 
Alangad, Panaikulam, 

683511, Paravur

  

174 23/01/2026 Saranya S Nair Sasidharan Nair (FTHR) 141/A, Aadhi Nikethan, 
Thevakkal, 

Thrikkakkara North, V 
K C P O, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

175 23/01/2026 Elvin alias Elvin Alias N V Alias N V Alias 
(FTHR)

15/ 365, Nellikkamala 
Road, Thevakkal, V k 

colony, 282021, 
Kanayanoor

  

176 23/01/2026 Arunkumar MR Ravikumar MR (FTHR) Mannidath, Peringazha, 
Thrikkara North, HMT 

Colony, 683503, 
Kannayunnoor

  

177 23/01/2026 ALEENA PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) NAISSERY HOUSE, 
MATTUPURAM, 

MANJALY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

178 23/01/2026 Neethu Prasad Subin (HSBN) MADATHILPARAMBIL, 
Kongorppilly, Alangad, 
Kongorppilly, 683518, 

Paravur

  

179 23/01/2026 Ragendhu Mohan Mohanan P T (FTHR) Pulikkaparambil, 
Koduvazhanga, 

Alangad, Alangad, 
683511, Paravur

  

180 23/01/2026 SAUMINI GOPALAN (FTHR) POTTANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARAVOOR

  

181 23/01/2026 SIDDHI JHA KUSHESHWAR JHA 
(FTHR)

L-5/19, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 
KALAMASSERY, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

182 23/01/2026 AJITHA T K BINU P T (HSBN) PARAPPAYI HOUSE, 
VIDAKKUZHA, 

KALAMASSERY, 
THAIKKATTUKARA, 

683106, 
KALAMASSERY

  

183 23/01/2026 SREEDHARAN V M ARYA ANTONY 
(OTHR)

SREEPARVATHY  
THAYTHARA, 

THATTAMPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

184 23/01/2026 RAHUL M R RAJAN M S (FTHR) MALAYANKUNNEL, 
MANNOPPILLY 

NAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR  

COLONY, KOCHI 
UNIVERSITY, 682022, 

KALAMASSERY

  

185 23/01/2026 Muhammed Nishal N A Ansar (FTHR) Naduvilaparamb, N 
Kuthiathod, Kunnukara, 
N Kuthiathod, 683594, 

Paravur

  

186 23/01/2026 ABHAY ARVIND ARVIND K A  (FTHR) GEETHANJALI, 
PUTHALATH 

KADAVU ROAD, 
NEAR ST PIUS 

CHURCH, 
KALAMASSERY P O, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

187 23/01/2026 SHIYAS K SALIM SALIM (FTHR) KALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVADU 
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

188 23/01/2026 SAJEEV J P PRABHAKARAN J S 
(FTHR)

14/21E 
JANMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PUTHIYA 

ROAD, ALANGHAD, 
KARUMALLOR, 

683511, PARAVUR

  

189 23/01/2026 SHERLY JAMES JAMES (HSBN) KANAKKASSERY, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
KADUNGALLUR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

190 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
P S 

SHAJAHAN P K 
(FTHR)

PADUVATHIL, 
ELOOKARA, 

KADUNGALOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

191 23/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA K A AYOOBKHAN M A 
(HSBN)

Muttathushaly, 
Vayalodam, 

Karumaloor, West 
Veliyathunad P O, 

683511, Paravur

  

192 23/01/2026 Hydrose A M Muhammed (FTHR) Attachira House, North 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor

  

193 23/01/2026 BINCY JOSE RAMLA (OTHR) PAKALOMATTAM, 
PARAVUR MAMBRA 

ROAD, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
ERNAKULAM

  

194 23/01/2026 K S GANESH SEETHALAKSMI 
(WIFE)

SHANMUGHA PRIYA, 
KARIPAI ANNEX 

ROAD ,KALAMASSERRY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, RAJAGIRI P 
O, 683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  

195 23/01/2026 THRESIA O T O V THOMAS (FTHR) SISTERS OF MARY 
IMMACULATE, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 

KALAMASSERY, 
CHANGAMPUZHA, 

682033, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

196 23/01/2026 Gopika Gopi Gopi (FTHR) Maloth House, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, N Paravur

  

197 23/01/2026 DIYA AFREEN 
MUKESH

MUKESH 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 
KALAMASSERY, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

198 23/01/2026 ABITHA JOSE  NAVEEN THOMAS  
(HSBN)

Srambickal, 7th Cross, 
Pipeline Road, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Changampuzha Nagar, 

682033, Kanayannur

  

199 23/01/2026 SAHIL IQBAL E M (FTHR) ERUPPAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONAMTHAI, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

200 23/01/2026 DEEPAMOL T V BINU (HSBN) Marottikkal, Ambalam 
road, Kalamassery, 

Changampuzha nagar, 
682033, Kanayanoor

  

201 23/01/2026 A Varadharajan Kanchana Varadharajan 
(WIFE)

VILLA NO 8 JAIRAJ 
SYMPHONY, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
KAKKANAD, 

VADACODE P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

202 23/01/2026 LAIJUMOLE M K SAJEEV J P (HSBN) 14/21E 
JANMAPARAMBIL, 

PUTHIYA ROAD, 
ALANGHAD, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

203 23/01/2026 AJMA M M SHIYAS K SALIM 
(HSBN)

22 KALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVADU  
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

204 23/01/2026 Santhi Sasidharan Rathish H (HSBN) Venattu H, kuttipuzha, 
kunnukara, kunnukara, 

683578, paravoor

  

205 23/01/2026 K K ABOOBACKER KHALID (FTHR) KAMACHAD HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

206 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
PZ 

ZIAD PA (FTHR) POTTACHIRA 
PARAMBU, West 
kadungalloor, West 
kadungalloor, West 

kadungalloor, 683110, 
paravur

  

207 23/01/2026 Nezrin Anwar Anwar P A (FTHR) Periyamkunnath House, 
Kuzhive Iippady The 
vakkal, Thrikkakara 

Northvillage, Vadacode 
Kailas Colony, 682021, 

Kanayanoor

  

208 23/01/2026 VINU K G Rajeev (HSBN) Thaivelikkakathu house, 
Kunnukara village, 
Kunnukara village, 
South aduvassery, 
683578, Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

209 23/01/2026 Kanchana Varadharajan varadharajan (HSBN) VILLA NO 8, JAIRAJ 
SYMPHONY, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
KAKKANAD, 

VADACODE P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

210 23/01/2026 RASIYA T K JALEEL M A (HSBN) Mundopadath House, 
East Kadungalloor, 
Kadungalloor, U C 

College, 683102, Paravur

  

211 23/01/2026 K K ABOOBACKER KHALID (FTHR) KAMACHAD HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

212 23/01/2026 HANEEFA T M MUHAMMED (FTHR) THOTTATHILPARAMBIL 
11/307, 

KALAMASSERY 
NORTH PIPELINE 

ROAD, 
THRIKAKKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

213 23/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K P PRADEEP K S (FTHR) 25/295, KALATHARA, 
DEVASWAMPADAM 

ROAD, 
MANJUMMEL, 

MANJUMMEL P O, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

214 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNJU 
AHAMED 

AHAMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

8/96 B, V V ROAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

215 23/01/2026 RESHMI RAJU P R RAJU (FTHR) CHEKKATTIL, 
AYROOR, Kunnukara, 
AYROOR, 683579, N 

PARAVUR

  

216 23/01/2026 TEENA K JAMES AGIL JOSE (HSBN) VADAKKEL HOUSE, 
MANKUZHY ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY TOLL, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, EDAPPALLY 

P O, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

217 23/01/2026 BINTO SAMUEL 
BINU 

BINU SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATH, 
KUTTIKATTUKARA, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVOOR

  

218 23/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P C SHREYAS (HSBN) Nettikattil House, 
Ayroor, Ayroor, Ayroor, 

683579, Paravur

  

219 23/01/2026 SREEDEVI M K KESAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MANIYELIL HOUSE, 
EDAYAR, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
BINANIPURAM, 

683502, PARAVUR

  

220 23/01/2026 AJEENA V S FIROZ (HSBN) KAMACHAD HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

221 23/01/2026 SEETHALAKSHMI K S GANESH (HSBN) SHANMUGHA PRIYA, 
KARIPPAI ANNEXE 

ROAD ,KALAMASSERRY, 
THRIKKAKKARA, 

RAJAGIRI P O, 
683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

222 23/01/2026 AFNIA M A Asharaf (FTHR) Muttathushaly, 
Vayalodam, 

Karumaloor, West 
Veliyathunad P O, 

683511, Paravur

  

223 23/01/2026 MuhsmmedShabir A k 
Muhammed Shabir A K

Khader Kunju Khader 
Kunju (FTHR)

15/401, Anjilimootil, 
Thevakkal, V k Colony, 

682021, Kanayanoor

  

224 23/01/2026 ANJANA T C CHANDRAN T T 
(FTHR)

THOOPPATTUPARAMBIL, 
NEERICODE, 
ALANGAD, 

NEERICODE, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

225 23/01/2026 Rajalakshmi ANANTHANARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

VILLA NO 8 JAIRAJ 
SYMPHONY, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
KAKKANAD, 

VADACODE P O, 
682021, 

KANAYYANOOR

  

226 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA K B 

BASHEER K A (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

KADUNGALLUR, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

227 23/01/2026 ANTONIO JOMON JOMON VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

EDATHIPARAMBIL, 
AYROOR, 

KUNNUKARA, 
AYROOR P O, 683579, 

PARAVUR

  

228 23/01/2026 RIZA RAZAK ABDUL RAZAK K K 
(FTHR)

KADAPPALLIMOOLAYIL 
H, SOUTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

229 23/01/2026 HARINANDAN K S SANEESH K H (FTHR) KALLUNKAL, 
THIRUVALLOOR, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD P O, 

683511, PARAVUR

  

230 23/01/2026 SUBAIDA P K K K ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KAMACHAD HOUSE, 
MANJALY, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

231 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA NAIRA B 
N 

MOHAMMED NAVAS 
B A (FTHR)

CHANDRATHIL 
BLAYIPARAMBIL, 
EDAPPALLY TOLL, 

EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

232 23/01/2026 ROUSHA V A HANEEFA (HSBN) VARIYATH 
PARAMBA, 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

233 23/01/2026 Muhammed Hafiz Harshad (FTHR) Mullaseryppady, 
Veliyathunad, 
Karumalloor, 

Veliyathunad, 683511, 
Paravoor

  

234 23/01/2026 DILJITH SUDHEESH SUDHEESH (FTHR) Kanjirathingal house, 
North Aduvassery, 
Kunnukara, South 

aduvassery, 683578, 
Paravur

  

235 23/01/2026 Sobin Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) Nellippara, Kongorpilly, 
Kongorpilly, 

Kongorpilly, 683518, N 
Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

236 23/01/2026 NEHA BIJU SHYNEE (MTHR) CHAYIKKODATH, 
KUTTIKATTUKARA, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVOOR

  

237 23/01/2026 SEEMA GIREESH 
KUMAR

GIREESHKUMAR  S 
(HSBN)

ANANDA 
BHAVANAM, EAST 
KADUNGALLOR, 

ALUVA, U C 
COLLEGE, 683102, 

PARAVUR

  

238 23/01/2026 ALOYSIUS T M MANUEL (FTHR) THOTTAKATH, 
PANAIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

239 23/01/2026 Afiya Anwar Anwar Sadath (FTHR) Chirangara, Karippai-
Salys, Kalamassery, 

Rajagiri, 683104, 
Kanayannur

  

240 23/01/2026 GouthamKrishnan M G Gopinathan Manalil 
House (FTHR)

Manalil House, 
Mattupuram, Manjaly, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

241 23/01/2026 SHANIBA T S RIYAS SAKEER M S 
(HSBN)

MADASSERY HOUSE, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

242 23/01/2026 ANANTHANARAYANAN 
A V 

RAJALAKSHMI 
(OTHR)

VILLA NO 8 JAIRAJ 
SYMPHONY, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
KAKKANAD, 

VADACODE P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

243 23/01/2026 SHAMLA K A ABUBACKER K A 
(FTHR)

E28 VIMAL NIVAS, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANOOR

  

244 23/01/2026 SAJANA A S BINEESH BALAN 
(HSBN)

Thachukuzhy House, 
Ayroor, Ayroor, Ayroor, 

683579, Paravur

  

245 23/01/2026 SR MARY KIDANGEL CINI THOMAS (OTHR) HOLY SPIRIT 
ADORATION 
CONVENT, 

MEVELLOOR, 
MEVELLOOR, 

VELLOOR, 686609, 
PARAVUR

  

246 23/01/2026 KUNDAPPAN 
AHMED ISMAIL 

RUKIYABI 
BILAVINAKATH 

(WIFE)

498A AMI, 
SAHAKARANAROAD, 

changampuzhanagar, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KALAMASSERY

  

247 23/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal O J Jamal O B (FTHR) Ozhukkuchalil, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor

  

248 23/01/2026 sahadevan balasai LATHA balasai (WIFE) 5b narmada, vp 
marikkar road, edapally 
toll, edapally, 682024, 

thrikkakara north

  

249 23/01/2026 ISHA MERIN LIJO LIJO PAUL (FTHR) K S E B QUARTER No. 
E2A, SLDC COLONY, 

KALAMASSERY, 
HMT COLONY, 

683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

250 23/01/2026 ANN MARIYA C F FRANKLIN (FTHR) CHERUKADAVIL 
HOUSE, HARITHA 

NAGAR, 
KARUMALLOOR, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
PARAVUR

  

251 23/01/2026 Reuben Mathai K V Mathai (FTHR) Kuzhivelipurath, 
Thuruthel 

RoadThevakkal, 
Thrikkakara North 
Village, Vadacode 

Kailas Colony, 682021, 
Kanayanoor

  

252 23/01/2026 Anjana T Thankappan c p (FTHR) Manakalaparambil 
House, Chirakuzhi, 

Eloor, Udyogmanadal, 
683501, Kalamassery

  

253 23/01/2026 K A NOUSHAD SUHARA NOUSHAD 
(WIFE)

Rehana Cottage, 
Pallikkara Road, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, 683501, 

Eloor

  

254 23/01/2026 anna anusha i v johnson (FTHR) ITTIPATTA, 
KUTTIKATTUKARA, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVOOR

  

255 23/01/2026 HARIKUMAR K KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR M P (FTHR)

35/189 B ,SULUS 
APARTMENTS, P A 

BEERAKUTTY ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH 
P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

256 23/01/2026 Molly Devassykutty Devassykutty (HSBN) Thannikkaparambil, 
Kongorpilly, 
Kongorpilly, 

Kongorpilly, 683511, N 
Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

257 23/01/2026 HAMNA KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL, 
Elookara, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadom, 683110, 

PARAVUR

  

258 23/01/2026 GIREESHKUMAR S SEEMA 
GIREESHKUMAR 

(WIFE)

ANANDA 
BHAVANAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
ALUVA, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
PARAVUR

  

259 23/01/2026 AMAN ALI AYOOB  SALIM AYOOB  
(FTHR)

Elenjikkayil, 
Uliyannoor, 

Kadungalloor, 
Uliyannoor, 683108, 

Paravoor

  

260 23/01/2026 KIRAN V A ANTY V J (FTHR) VALIKODATH 
HOUSE, ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

KALAMASSERY

  

261 23/01/2026 Vighnesh Karanchery 
Asokan 

ASHOKAN 
KARANCHERY 

(FTHR)

Karanchery, 
kongorppilly, 
kongorppilly, 

kongorppilly, 683518, 
Paravur

  

262 23/01/2026 NIRANJAN C T JINI (MTHR) Chundaparambu, 
Unichira, Thrikkakara 
north, Changampuzha 

nagar, 682033, 
Kanayannur

  

263 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED THAHA NOORJIHAN 
BEEGUM BASHEER 

(MTHR)

LAKKULATH HOUSE, 
MYTHRI LANE, 

CHIRANGARA ROAD, 
MALIKAMPEEDIKA, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

264 23/01/2026 ANAGHA SAJU SAJU ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MALIAKKAL, T O G 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

KALAMASSERY, 
683104, 

KANAYANOOR

  

265 23/01/2026 AHAMMED AHSAN 
ALI 

ALI T P (FTHR) THEKKETHAMARACHALIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

266 23/01/2026 REEBA SARA 
THOMAS 

SACHIN JOSEPH 
KURIAN (HSBN)

13/551 CHERUKARA, 
VELIYATHUNAD  

ROAD   U C 
COLLEGE  P O, 

ALUVA, U C 
COLLEGE, 683108, 

ALUVA

  

267 23/01/2026 ABDUL KABEER M A ABDUL KAREEM M 
A (FTHR)

MADAVANA, 
MASJID ROAD, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM P O, 

683110, PARAVUR

  

268 23/01/2026 ANEESA P A ANSAR P A (FTHR) PULICKAPARAMBIL, 
NEERICODE, 
ALANGAD, 

NEERICODE, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

269 23/01/2026 TOJI PETER THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 22/284 
THATTASSERY 

HOUSE, 
MANJUMMEL 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

270 23/01/2026 HONEY KOCHUMON SHIJIN C G (HSBN) THRITHVAM, 
COLONEY ROAD, 

MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

271 23/01/2026 Arun Uthaman Uthaman (FTHR) Chitethparambil House, 
Chirayam, Alangad, 
Panaikulam, 683511, 

Paravur

  

272 23/01/2026 GOWRI MANOHARI G GIREESHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

ANANDA 
BHAVANAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
ALUVA, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
PARAVUR

  

273 23/01/2026 Nihal Ibrahim K S Shajahan K K (FTHR) Kizhakkeparambil 
House, Methanam Road, 

Eloor North, 
Udyogamandal, 683501, 

Kalamassery

  

274 23/01/2026 AHMAD YASEEN K S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KORAKKODATH, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

KADUNGALLUR, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

275 23/01/2026 Hisham Kunju 
Mohamed 

Famidha Kunju 
Mohamed (MTHR)

Vazhakalaparambil, 
Kadoopadam, 

karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

276 23/01/2026 ARSHAD K K SAINABA (MTHR) KOLLENTEPARAMBIL, 
ALANGAD, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

277 23/01/2026 SHIJIN C G HONEY KOCHUMON 
(WIFE)

THRITHVAM, 
COLONEY ROAD, 

MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMEL, 683501, 

PARAVUR

  

278 23/01/2026 MINI HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

35/189,B SULUS 
APARTMENTS, P A 

BEERAKUTTY ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
NORTH P O, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

279 23/01/2026 SURMI S M ARUN GOPINATH 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPILLIKKUNNU, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

280 23/01/2026 JISNA K A ABDULMAJEED C H 
(FTHR)

KALARIPARAMBIL, 
ERAMAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, PARAVOOR

  

281 23/01/2026 Aleena Lenin Lenin K G (FTHR) 318, Kalloor House, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

282 23/01/2026 Sreeram Sreedhar Binu (FTHR) Thoppil House, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Kalamassery

  

283 23/01/2026 Muhammed AlSabith Sathar PS (FTHR) Pulitharra Nigathil, 
Blayil, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

284 23/01/2026 Jose Antony Antony (FTHR) Kathanaru Parambil 
House, VP Marakkar 

Road, Edappally, 
Edappally north, 

682024, Kalamassery

  

285 23/01/2026 SAJINI C K SHIBU P V (HSBN) PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
EAST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
ALUVA WEST, U C 

COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

286 23/01/2026 AMEERA M I SUNEER (HSBN) 111, ARACKAL, 
SOUTH 

ADUVASSERY 
ROAD, 

KUNNUKARA, 
SOUTH 

ADUVASSERY, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

287 23/01/2026 Fathima Al Shifana Shaji Kariyath Paramb 
(FTHR)

Kariyath Paramb, 
Mattupuram, Manjaly, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

288 23/01/2026 Nihal Anwar Anwar T K (FTHR) Thoppil House, 
Muppathadam, Aluva, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravoor

  

289 23/01/2026 Aswathy C S Santhosh C K (FTHR) Choolakkal, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, North Paravur

  

290 23/01/2026 Muhsina J Assan Muhammad 
Mujeebudheen K J 

(HSBN)

Maskanul Mahabba, 
Pisharath Road, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

291 23/01/2026 SHAHANA K SAJEER A (HSBN) POONCHOLA HOUSE, 
MANJUMMEL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL P O, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

292 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUFIYAN K S

SAKEER K I (FTHR) KOLLAMKUNNIL, 
KAYANTIKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, PARAVOOR

  

293 23/01/2026 MEGHA P S RAHUL E R (HSBN) 111, Thiruvalloor, 
Alangad, Alangad, 

683511, Paravur

  

294 23/01/2026 Agna Johnson Johnson (FTHR) 169/A, Kattel, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

295 23/01/2026 Fathima mirsa P R Rasak PM (FTHR) parappurath house, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakkara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

296 23/01/2026 Nasila K N Ajmal (HSBN) Vazheliparambu, 
Vayalakkadu, 

Karumaloor, Uc 
College, 683102, 

Paravoor

  

297 23/01/2026 Fathima Farsana A A  Abdul Sathar K K 
(FTHR)

Anthikkadu House 
Kommarath, 

Kadoopadam, 
karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

karumalloor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

298 23/01/2026 Silpa M U Damodaran V (HSBN) Vezhapparambil, 
Manakkapady, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravur

  

299 23/01/2026 ALFIYA ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) MUTHAMPADI  
PARAMBU, 

ADUVATHURUTH, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

300 23/01/2026 NUJOOM AIESHA T S T M SHAJI (FTHR) Thekkeveedu, 
Kadoopadam, 

Karumalloor, U c 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

301 23/01/2026 AKSHARA RAJ RAJEEV (FTHR) PORIKKAYIL, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

302 23/01/2026 ANTONY THARU THARU  (FTHR) paracka, karipayi road, 
KALAMASSERY, 
Rajagiri, 683104, 

Kalamassery

  

303 23/01/2026 FATHIMA PARVIN P 
A 

M A AYOOB (FTHR) 212, PARELIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

ADUVASSERY, 
KUNNUKARA, 

SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

304 23/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA T 
S 

T M SHAJI (FTHR) Thekkeveedu, 
Kadoopadam, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, Aluva

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

305 23/01/2026 Jerin Saju Saju Thomas (FTHR) Puthussery, Eloor east, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 

683501, Paravoor

  

306 23/01/2026 HUSSAIN C P SHAMLA K (WIFE) VIMAL NIVAS, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA, 

682033, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

307 23/01/2026 SUCHITHA P M VINOD P B (HSBN) PUTHANCHALIL, 
EAST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
ALUVA WEST, U C 

COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

308 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK RAJ SUMA (MTHR) PORIKKAYIL, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

309 23/01/2026 Abhirami Vipin ANEESHA K G 
(MTHR)

410, Thiruvalloor, 
Alangad, Alangad, 

683511, Paravur

  

310 23/01/2026 Surya Gayathri N A AJIKU TTAN (FTHR) Njarakkad House, N 
Aduvassery, Kunnukara, 
S Aduvassery, 683578, 

paravoor

  

311 23/01/2026 Johny joseph Joseph P T (FTHR) Puthussery house, eloor, 
eloor, udhyogamandal, 

683501, paravoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

312 23/01/2026 Aiwin Rith V R  Resheed V K  (FTHR) 12/67D 
Vadakkumpurath House, 

Kadoopadam, 
Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  

313 23/01/2026 JOEL JOSE Jose (FTHR) Thattil umbavu House 
UniversityColony, 
University Colony, 
Thrikkakara North, 

Cusat, 682022, Paravoor

  

314 23/01/2026 ABHIJITH B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PRABHA NIVAS, 
EAST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
ALUVA WEST, U C 

COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

315 23/01/2026 ALI K S SAIDUMUHAMMED 
K K (FTHR)

KattilParambil House, 
Vayalakkad, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, Paravur

  

316 23/01/2026 Leelavathi Amma Radhakrishnan K 
(OTHR)

218/B3 Confident Pride, 
Kadamattam Road, 
Thrikkakara North, 
Edappally North, 

682024, Kanayanoor

  

317 23/01/2026 SONIA NASSAR VEERAVUNNI 
MOOPPAN ANAS 

MOOPPAN 
MANDAYAPPURATH 

THOPPIL (HSBN)

MANDAYAPURATH 
THOPPIL, 

CHIRAYAM, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

318 23/01/2026 ANJU TREESA 
ALPHONS 

ALPHONS LIGORI T 
O (FTHR)

THEKKAN, 
KUTTIPUZHA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

319 23/01/2026 AALIYA FATHIMA T 
A 

ABDUL RASHEED T 
K (FTHR)

THITTAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

320 23/01/2026 Theertha A S SHAJU A R (FTHR) 90, Thiruvalloor, 
Alangad, Alangad, 

683511, Paravur

  

321 23/01/2026 Deepu Kumar P Saranya S Nair (WIFE) 141/A, Aadhi Nikethan, 
Thevakkal, 

Thrikkakkara North, V 
K C P O, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

322 23/01/2026 N S FAHIZ  AMINA SIDHIK  
(MTHR)

Nambiyatt House, East 
Veliaythu Nadu, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

323 23/01/2026 Sobhana P K G Suresh Kumar 
(HSBN)

B1 G3, K B Park, 
Vattekunnam, Edapally, 

Edapally, 682024, 
Kalamassery

  

324 23/01/2026 FATHIMA K M MOHAMMED 
SUDHIR KB (FTHR)

KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, POTTA 

JUNCTION, 
ERAMAM, 

MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

325 23/01/2026 Mohammed Saood N A Abdul Salam  (FTHR) Nambyatt House, East 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

326 23/01/2026 ANILA BABU B K BABUKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

KATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MILLUPADI, 

MUPPATHADAM, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, 
KALAMASSERY

  

327 23/01/2026 Rathnamma A K Shanmugan (HSBN) Elanjikkal, Thacham 
velimala Road, 

Thrikkakara north 
village, Vada code Po, 
682021, Kanayanoor

  

328 23/01/2026 SEMIN P S SANTHOSH (FTHR) PORIKKAYIL, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

329 23/01/2026 ASHIN AJITH AJITH P B (FTHR) PAZHAMANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
DIPPO, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

330 23/01/2026 JOSELIN M V Reena (WIFE) Manavalan House, Near 
St Johns Church, 

Kalamaserry, Cochin 
University, 682022, 

Kanayanuur

  

331 23/01/2026 ANUSHIKA BABU REJANI BABU 
(MTHR)

59, Thiruvalloor, 
Alangad, Alangad, 

683511, Paravur

  

332 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
KJ 

JALEEL KS (FTHR) kozhikkattil, kudilil 
road, Kalamassery, 

Kalamassery, 683104, 
Kalamassery

  

333 23/01/2026 AMINA FAIZAL M F N S FAHIZ  (WIFE) Nambiyatt House, East 
Veliaythunadu, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, Aluva

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

334 23/01/2026 G Suresh Kumar Gopinathan Nair (FTHR) 184, B-1 G 3 K B Park, 
Vattekunnam, Edapally, 
Edapally North, 682024, 

Kalamassery

  

335 23/01/2026 RAJILA HASSAN ABDUL SALAM 
(OTHR)

MUTTATHAZHATH, 
NORTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY P O, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

336 23/01/2026 Muhammed Asif C A Alikunju Chalathara 
Parambu (FTHR)

Chalathara Parambu, 
Mattupuram, Manjaly, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

337 23/01/2026 ANUSHKA BABU REJANI BABU 
(MTHR)

59, Thiruvalloor, 
Alangad, Alangad, 

683511, Paravur

  

338 23/01/2026 SEJIN P S SANTHOSH V (FTHR) PORIKKAYIL, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

339 23/01/2026 Muhammad Farzook  T P Razak  (FTHR) Thaiparambil Veedu, 
Kadoopadam, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  

340 23/01/2026 KUNJU MUHAMMED 
C M

MUMTHAS K K 
(MTHR)

Chemmamkuzhy, 
Panayikulam, 
ALANGAD, 

Panayikulam, 683511, 
Paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

341 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR 

HASSAINAR N A 
(FTHR)

NJAKKADA, HMT 
COLONY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, HMT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

342 23/01/2026 Fousiya C A Naseer (HSBN) Nedumpurath House, 
Near Vattekkunnam 

Juma Masjid, Edapally, 
Edapally North, 682024, 

Kalamassery

  

343 23/01/2026 AMANA FATHIMA 
KF 

FAYYIS VA (FTHR) karanithara parambil, 
Vattekunnam, 

Kalamassery, edapally 
north, 682024, 
Kalamassery

  

344 23/01/2026 Sumi K M Majeed (FTHR) Kanjirathingal, eloor, 
eloor, udhyogamandal, 

683501, paravoor

  

345 23/01/2026 AIEBEL PAUL PAUL K A (FTHR) 500, Thiruvalloor, 
Alangad, Alangad, 

683511, Paravur

  

346 23/01/2026 Alfa Fathima N M Muhammed Sha (FTHR) Nadakkaparambil, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Kalamassery

  

347 23/01/2026 Krishna Gopakumar Deepa Sivadasan 
(MTHR)

Mandira MNRA 211 A, 
University Temple 
Road, Thrikkakara, 
Kochi University, 
682022, Ernakulam

  

348 23/01/2026 ANANDHU B BABU B K  (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MILLUPADI, 

MUPPATHADAM, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

349 23/01/2026 Subramanian Kk KELAN (FTHR) Konnulliparambil, 
PUTHUSSERYMALA, 
PUTHUSSERYMALA, 

Vadakode, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

350 23/01/2026 Rinsila M S Afsal A H (HSBN) Athanikkal House, 
Thevakkal, Thrikkakara 
North village, VKC P O, 

682021, kanayanoor

  

351 23/01/2026 Mary K T Thomas K V (FTHR) Infant jesus convent, 
Eloor North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

352 23/01/2026 RAMSHAD N R RAMLA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SALAFI QUORTERS, 
MATTEKKAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, HMT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

353 23/01/2026 Anandhu Sunil Narayanan (OTHR) Moolepadath, 
Kangarapadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

354 23/01/2026 ALSABITH A A ABDUL MAJEED A K 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

355 23/01/2026 FATHIMA M A AFSAL V A (HSBN) vadakkeparambil house, 
vayalakkadu, 

veliyathunadu, union 
cristian collage, 683102, 

paravoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

356 23/01/2026 Indumol T M Sithosh (HSBN) Thoppilakkadu, 
Eramam, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Aluva

  

357 23/01/2026 DELVIN PRAVEEN PRAVEEN U F (FTHR) UZHUNUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
DIPPO, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

358 23/01/2026 Subaida P A P B Nazar (HSBN) 386, Sabeena Manzil, 
Vattekunnam, Edapally, 
Edapally North, 682024, 

Kalamassery

  

359 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHAD 

SHIHAB P B  (FTHR) Peringattil, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

360 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
A I 

IBRAHIM A H (FTHR) Anthikad, East 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

361 23/01/2026 ALIYA PK ABDUL KAREEM PE 
(FTHR)

PEZHUNGAPARAMBIL, 
Vattekunnam, 

Kalamassery, edappally 
north, 682024, 
Kalamassery

  

362 23/01/2026 Rana Raslan P S Shameer P A (FTHR) Palappurath, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Kalamassery

  

363 23/01/2026 Kripa Gopakumar Deepa Sivadasan 
(MTHR)

Mandira MNRA 211 A, 
University Temple 
Road, Thrikkakara, 
Kochi University, 
682022, Ernakulam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

364 23/01/2026 Abdul Salam  M A Shaji  (FTHR) Vazheliparambu, 
Kadoopadam, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  

365 23/01/2026 P B Nazar Bava (FTHR) 386, Sabeena Manzil, 
Vattekunnam, Edapally, 
Edapally North, 682024, 

Kalamassery

  

366 23/01/2026 ALAIDA T S SHIBU T P (FTHR) THANIKKAPILLY, 
OLANADU, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

367 23/01/2026 Basil Biju Biju (FTHR) Pattattupadath, 
Kangarappadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

368 23/01/2026 Anitha C M Sainaba (MTHR) Choodummel, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Kalamassery

  

369 23/01/2026 MUMTHAS K K MUHAMMED ALI CK 
(HSBN)

Chemmamkuzhy, 
Panayikulam, 
ALANGAD, 

Panayikulam, 683511, 
Paravur

  

370 23/01/2026 DELVIN PRAVEEN PRAVEEN U F (FTHR) UZHUNUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
DIPPO, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

371 23/01/2026 Rihan Abdul Khader Abdul Saleem (FTHR) Anjikkath House, 
University Colony, 
Thrikkakara North, 

Cusat, 682022, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

372 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN 
PK 

ABDUL KAREEM PE 
(FTHR)

pezhungaparambil, 
Vattekunnam, 

Kalamassery, edappally 
north, 682024, 
Kalamassery

  

373 23/01/2026 NAZEEMA SNEHAJAN (HSBN) MANDANATH, 
PANAYIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAYIKULAM, 

683511, N PARAVUR

  

374 23/01/2026 SHAIJA T J SHAJAHAN (OTHR) Punchapadath kundil, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

375 23/01/2026 Prasanna K P Ratheesh (OTHR) Kalathil, Eramam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Aluva

  

376 23/01/2026 SHAILA P M BEEVI (MTHR) PERINGOTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TOG ROAD, 

THRIKKAKKARA 
NORTH, 

KALAMSSERY, 
683104, 

KALAMASSERY

  

377 23/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseem P N P B Nazar (FTHR) 386, Sabeena Manzil, 
Vattekunnam, Edapally, 

Edapally, 682024, 
Kalamassery

  

378 23/01/2026 Anugrah Ratheesh Ratheesh K G (FTHR) Manimandiram, 
Kangarappadi, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

379 23/01/2026 Muhammed riyan A R RAFEEK A A (FTHR) Adambayil House, 
Moolepadam road 

Kalamasser, 
Kalamassery, 

Kalamassery, 683104, 
Kanayannur

  

380 23/01/2026 ASHIK ANSAR ANSAR (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
MATTUPURAM, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

381 23/01/2026 ABDULLA N A ABDUL RASAK N K 
(FTHR)

Njattuparambil veedu, 
Kadoopadam, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

382 23/01/2026 Muhammed Nayif A.S Sainudheen  (FTHR) Anthikkadu House, 
Kadupadam, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  

383 23/01/2026 RAHIM K M HAMZA (FTHR) PUDUKKAT 
PARAMBU, 

PERINGAZHA, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

384 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AADHIL TM 

MAJEED TK (FTHR) thadathil thayyathe, 
anugraha nagar, 

Kalamassery, Rajagiri, 
683104, Kalamassery

  

385 23/01/2026 Muhammed yasin K S SUBAIR K K (FTHR) Kollanakathoottu House, 
Moolepadam, 
Kalamassery, 

Kalamassery, 683104, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

386 23/01/2026 Ratheesh P R Sabitha (WIFE) Kalathil, Eramam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Aluva

  

387 23/01/2026 A SHANAVAZ SAFEENA M K (WIFE) 160B LAILA MANZIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
VILLAGE, 

VADACODE, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

388 23/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA P U UNNIKRISHNAN P  
(FTHR)

PALLATHUPARAMBU, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

KUNNUKARA P O, 
683578, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

389 23/01/2026 Hari Krishnan M S  Sajeev S  (FTHR) neehara, kangarappady, 
thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor

  

390 23/01/2026 Meri Sabitha Ratheesh (HSBN) Kalathil, Eramam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Aluva

  

391 23/01/2026 Thanseela T A Asharaf K H (HSBN) Kizhakkelan House, 
Manakkapady 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

392 23/01/2026 Dhanush A P Premraj (FTHR) Asaripadam, Manjaly, 
Karumalloor, Mannam, 

683520, N paravur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

393 23/01/2026 HARIS ANSAR ANSAR (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
MATTUPURAM, 

MANJALY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

394 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith K A  Abdul Rahim K H  
(FTHR)

Karaikkudath House, 
East Veliyathunadu, 
Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  

395 23/01/2026 ARUNA SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN (FTHR) Neehara, kangarappady, 
thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor

  

396 23/01/2026 Beema Beevi M I Ibrahim (FTHR) Manakkathazam, 
Eramam, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravur

  

397 23/01/2026 Archana Vinayakumar Rekha M R (MTHR) 26/347, Vidya Nagar 
road, Kalamassery, 

CUSAT P O, 682022, 
Kannayanoor Taluq

  

398 23/01/2026 Ruksana Khadar  Abdulkhadar A U  
(FTHR)

Ancharayil Veedu, 
Kaduppadam, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  

399 23/01/2026 SUHENA MOIDEEN M A MUHEYIDDIN 
(FTHR)

HAFIL, 
PANAYIKULAM, 

ALANGAD, 
PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

400 23/01/2026 ANANTHU C B BABU C K (FTHR) Charivuparambil, 
Kaniyamkunnu, 

Kadungalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Paravoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

401 23/01/2026 Safarudheen T U Noushad (FTHR) Thekkekannoth house, 
HMT colony, 

Kalamassery, HMT 
colony, 683503, 

Kanayannur

  

402 23/01/2026 Janhvi Jayesh Bhate Meena Bhate (MTHR) 2205, Oceanus Maple 
Apts, Edappally PO, 

Vattekunnam, 
Kalamassery, Edappally, 

682024, Kalamassery

  

403 23/01/2026 VALSALA M K Gopi (HSBN) ALAMBIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

404 23/01/2026 Amina V M Muhammad (FTHR) Vellanji House, Aluva 
west, Aluva, Naval 
Amament Depot, 

683563, Aluva

  

405 23/01/2026 ARDRA RAJEEV RAJEEV TK (FTHR) THOPPU PARAMBIL, 
MANAKKAPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, N.PARAVUR

  

406 23/01/2026 Fidha Fathima T N Noushad (FTHR) Thekkekannoth hoise, 
HMT colony, 

Kalamassery, HMT 
Colony, 683503, 

Kanayannur

  

407 23/01/2026 Siyana salam Abdul salam (FTHR) kollamparambil, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakkara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

408 23/01/2026 ALHAN FADI T A AFSAL T A (FTHR) THEKKUMMURIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

409 23/01/2026 Anjali K s Prajeesh (HSBN) Karottuparambil, East 
Veliyathunadu,Millupady, 
Aluva, U C College P O, 

683102, Aluva

  

410 23/01/2026 SHINAS A A SHAILA P M (MTHR) PERINGOTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, T O G ROAD, 

THRIKKAKKARA 
NORTH, 

KALAMASSERY, 
683104, 

KALAMASSERY

  

411 23/01/2026 Arjun V S Santhosh Vattachalil 
House (FTHR)

Vattachalil House, 
Mattupuram, Manjaly, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

412 23/01/2026 FATHIM MISRIYA P S JAMAL P P (FTHR) PADINJARE 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 

Vattekkunnam, 
Edappally, Edappally 

North, 682024, 
Kalamassery

  

413 23/01/2026 KISHOR GOPI GOPI A P (FTHR) ALAMBIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

414 23/01/2026 Fathima Mizriya. C. A Abdul Nizar C H 
(FTHR)

Cheerokuzhl House, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravoor
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415 23/01/2026 ATHIF V A Aboobaker V A (FTHR) Vayalodath, Vayalodam, 
Karumaloor, West 

Veliyathunadu P O, 
683511, Paravur

  

416 23/01/2026 SWIHA SESMIN 
ZULFI 

ZULFICAR ALI 
(FTHR)

AYYAMBRATHU, 
PERINGAZHA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, HMT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR 

THALUK

  

417 23/01/2026 Hima Baby Baby C K (FTHR) ALAMBIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

418 23/01/2026 Gousiya noori m n nisar m u (FTHR) mankudi house, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakkara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

419 23/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail Suneer (FTHR) ANJIKKATH HOUSE, 
Cochin University, 
Thrikkakara North, 
University, 682022, 

Kanayannoor

  

420 23/01/2026 MARTIN THOMAS  AISWRYA  (WIFE) Penta lskshmi A37, MA 
sajeevan road, 

Kalamassery, Edappally, 
682024, Kanayannur

  

421 23/01/2026 Anna Jude Jude V A (FTHR) Vellolil, Muppathadam, 
Aluva, Muppathadam, 

683110, Paravoor

  

422 23/01/2026 Fathima Irfana  K M Mujeeb  (FTHR) Kattikodath Thuruth, 
Kottapuram, 

Karumaloor, Alangad, 
683511, Paravoor
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

423 23/01/2026 SAJNA SHAHUL 
Shahul Hameed

Rijeesh V M (HSBN) Madathumpadi, 
Panayikulam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Kalamassry

  

424 23/01/2026 ANN SIYA N K KAMILAS N L (FTHR) Nedumparambil, south 
kalamassery, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, K D P, 

683104, kanayannur

  

425 23/01/2026 FATHIMA.C.A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

537, Edayar, 
Kadungalloor, 

Binanipuram, 683502, 
Paravur

  

426 23/01/2026 Asha Rajan Rajan (FTHR) Konnott House 
17/320A., Chettikkadu 
Balavadi, Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor P O, 
683511, Paravur

  

427 23/01/2026 SANAMOL.V.S MUJEEBUR RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

401, Edayar, 
Kadungalloor, 

Binanipuram, 683502, 
Paravur

  

428 23/01/2026 Beevi Riyas (HSBN) Kattipparambil House, 
Vattekunnam, Edapally, 
Edapally North, 682024, 

Kalamassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


